

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1617/2023

MUKESH KUMAR MEENA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DHARMENDRA KUMAR BHINCHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1621/2023 (XV)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.203260/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF I/JUDGMENT and IA No.203261/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 17-08-2023 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manan Shishodia, Adv.
Mr. Chirag Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, AOR

Mr. Amit Agrawal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, AOR

Dr.Manish Singhvi, Sr.Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Sandeep Kumar Jha, AOR

Mr. Niteen Kumar Sinha , AOR

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Ms. Christi Jain, AOR

Ms. Bushra Parveen , AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No.106998/2023 in C.A. No. 1621/2023

List on 06.09.2023.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR